
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/02; Name= MORTON
STEVE P;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199502070000
33911

02/07/1995
09:23:50

MORTON
STEVE P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502070000
33921

02/07/1995
09:23:51

MORTON
STEVE P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502140000
39851

02/14/1995
10:52:27

MORTON
STEVE P

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE

199502070000
33901

02/07/1995
09:23:48

MORTON
STEVE P

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE


