Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/02; Name= MORTON STEVE P;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502070000 33911		MORTON STEVE P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502070000 33921	02/07/1995 09:23:51	MORTON STEVE P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502140000 39851	02/14/1995 10:52:27	MORTON STEVE P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE
199502070000 33901		MORTON STEVE P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE